
SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  09/04/2025

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, courtroom f

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called.

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2018-CA-000196 

MORALES, ISRAEL -VS- 

                NAVAS, YESID

$400,000.00 
SEE COURT FILE Thursday, September 4, 2025

2024-CA-000533 

HSBC BANK USA NATIONAL ASSOCIATION -VS- 

                MILLER JR, CHARLES KENNETH

$155,351.72 
1001 WEBSTER ST

WILDWOOD, FL 34785
Thursday, September 4, 2025

TOTAL : 2

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -1

Run Date - 7/22/2025 


